Carolina Colours Staff Directory

Frazier, Jedidiah 252.772.7022 ext 1
PGA Head Golf Professional

3300 Waterscape Way

jfrazier@carolinacolours.com

Gerhardt, Ken 252-772-0201
General Manager, Carolina Colours
3300 Waterscape Way

252-876-8150 cell
kgerhardt@carolinacolours.com

Kirkman, Ken 252.636.3700

President, Carolina Colours Assoc., Inc.
503 W. Thurman Road
kkirkman@-carolinacolours.com

Migliaccio, Terri
Asst. Golf Pro & Dir of Player Development
3300 Waterscape Way




Peregoy, Kip

Field Services Manager, Carolina Colours Assoc., Inc
503 W. Thurman Road
kperegoy@-carolinacolours.com

Purvis, Josh
CC Golf Course Superintendant
3300 Waterscape Way

Vincent, Suzanne 252.636.3700
Office Administrator, Carolina Colours Assoc., Inc.

503 W. Thurman Road

svincent@carolinacolours.com

Wietzel, Adriana 252.636.3700
Financial Manager, Carolina Colours Assoc., Inc

503 W. Thurman Road

awietzel@-carolinacolours.com




